TERM DATES AND TIMES                                   
DANCE STATION & YOUNG PROFESSIONALS

AUTUMN TERM 

	Date 
	Company
	Time 

	Wednesday 6 November 2019

	Dance Station 
	16:30 – 18:00 

	
	Young Professionals 
	18:00 – 19:30

	Wednesday 13 November 2019

	Dance Station
	16:30 – 18:00

	
	Young Professionals
	18:00 – 19:30

	Wednesday 20 November 2019

	Dance Station
	16:30 – 18:00

	
	Young Professionals
	18:00 – 19:30

	Wednesday 27 November 2019
	Dance Station
	16:30 – 18:00

	
	Young Professionals
	18:00 – 19:30

	Wednesday 4 December 2019

	Dance Station
	16:30 – 18:00

	
	Young Professionals
	18:00 – 19:30

	Wednesday 11 December 2019

	Dance Station
	16:30 – 18:00

	
	Young Professionals
	18:00 – 19:30





SPRING TERM 

	Date 
	Company
	Time 

	Wednesday 15 January 2020

	Dance Station 
	16:30 – 18:00 

	
	Young Professionals 
	18:00 – 19:30

	Wednesday 22 January 2020

	Dance Station
	16:30 – 18:00

	
	Young Professionals
	18:00 – 19:30

	Wednesday 29 January 2020

	Dance Station
	16:30 – 18:00

	
	Young Professionals
	18:00 – 19:30

	Wednesday 5 February 2020
2020

	Dance Station
	16:30 – 18:00

	
	Young Professionals
	18:00 – 19:30

	Wednesday 12 February 2020
	Dance Station
	16:30 – 18:00

	
	Young Professionals
	18:00 – 19:30

	Wednesday 4 March 2020

	Dance Station
	16:30 – 18:00

	
	Young Professionals
	18:00 – 19:30

	Wednesday 11 March 2020

	Dance Station
	16:30 – 18:00

	
	Young Professionals
	18:00 – 19:30

	Wednesday 25 March 2020

	Dance Station
	16:30 – 18:00

	
	Young Professionals
	18:00 – 19:30

	Wednesday 1 April 2020 

	Dance Station
	16:30 – 18:00

	
	Young Professionals
	18:00 – 19:30






SUMMER TERM

	Date 
	Company
	Time 

	Wednesday 29 April 2020

	Dance Station 
	16:30 – 18:00 

	
	Young Professionals 
	18:00 – 19:30

	Wednesday 6 May 2020

	Dance Station
	16:30 – 18:00

	
	Young Professionals
	18:00 – 19:30

	Wednesday 13 May 2020

	Dance Station
	16:30 – 18:00

	
	Young Professionals
	18:00 – 19:30

	Wednesday 20 May 2020

	Dance Station
	16:30 – 18:00

	
	Young Professionals
	18:00 – 19:30

	Wednesday 10 June 2020

	Dance Station
	16:30 – 18:00

	
	Young Professionals
	18:00 – 19:30

	Wednesday 17 June 2020

	Dance Station
	16:30 – 18:00

	
	Young Professionals
	18:00 – 19:30

	Wednesday 24 June 2020

	Dance Station
	16:30 – 18:00

	
	Young Professionals
	18:00 – 19:30

	Wednesday 1 July 2020

	Dance Station
	16:30 – 18:00

	
	Young Professionals
	18:00 – 19:30

	Wednesday 8 July 2020 

	Dance Station
	16:30 – 18:00

	
	Young Professionals
	18:00 – 19:30

	Wednesday 15 July 2020

	Dance Station
	16:30 – 18:00

	
	Young Professionals
	18:00 – 19:30


ADDITIONAL INTENSIVE DATES - YOUNG PROFESSIONALS ONLY 

	Date 
	Venue 
	Time

	Intensive Piece One U.Dance 
	Abbey Field and is accessible from Circular Road East Lower. For sat nav users, please enter the destination ‘St John’s Green Primary School’ 
CO2 7ZS

Directions: 
https://www.mercurytheatre.co.uk/mercuryatabbeyfield/
	

10.00 – 16.00 
Hayley Lemon

	Monday 17 February 2020
Young Professionals
	
	

	Tuesday 18 February 2020 Young Professionals
	
	

	Intensive Two – Summer Festival 
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Colchester Venue TBC
	

Easter Break
10.00 - 16.00
Hannah Redfearn 

	Thursday 16 April 2020
Young Professionals
	
	

	Friday 17 April 2020
Young Professionals
	
	




